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Anlage
Im Jungwald 43, 67663 Kaiserslautern
T 0631 37321161 info@tcrwkl.de

Hallenadresse
Im Jungwald 43, 67663 Kaiserslautern
T 0631 37321161 info@tcrwkl.de

Sportwart/in
Zaslavski, Igor
T 017624469567 igozas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Knerr, Henning
T 01739770584 henning_knerr@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Burg, Roman
T 015202940429 romanburg@aol.com
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Caroline Neuheuser-Wolf; T 0631892222
m 01726733470; neuheuserwolf@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Neuheuser-Wolf, Caroline

Buth, Andrea

Karol, Grazyna (POL)
Ziegler, Kerstin
Ank-Schmidt, Kerstin
Hodapp-Malle, Ute
Winter, Birgit

Becker, Pia

Becker, Rose
Steingal3, Petra
Hahn - D' Ortona, Kirstin
Urschel, Maritta
Herz, Sabine

Dr. Neumayer-Hubner, Daniela
Ottmann, Lissy
Haffner, Inge

Del Savio, Carmen
Burkart, Anja
Helfrich, Helga
Bécker, Anja
Theobald, Hilde
Sander, Petra
Fuchs-Lossel, Anette
Schlegler, Monika
Worner, Béarbel
Kusche, Petra

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25900052

26450766
25650711
26403525
26000065
26002969
25401206
25900130
25301223
26551151
27201896
26750704
26200850
27250833
26603549
26290621
27082987
26951845
24902657
26902968
25253236
26450840
26103047
25803079
26150752
25751235
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LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK6,9 D82/
D60
LK10,0
LK10,5
LK10,6
LK10,8
LK13,6
LK14,6
LK14,9
LK15,6
LK15,8
LK17,0
LK17,7
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK20,2
LK21,3
LK20,1
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK23,8
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